Manufacturer
Apple Inc

ASUSTek Computer Inc

Guangdong Oppo Mobile Telecommunications Corp Ltd

Honor Device Company Limited
Huawei Device Company Limited

HUAWEI Technologies Co Ltd

Motorola Mobility LLC, a Lenovo Company
NOTHING Technology Limited

Nubia Technology Co Ltd

OnePlus Technology (Shenzhen) Co Ltd

Samsung Korea

Vivo Mobile Communication Co Ltd

Phone Model
A2399

A2403

A2407

A2408

A2411

A2412

A2568

A2589

A2628

A2633

A2634

A2638

A2639

A2643
ASUS_l1003D
ASUS_I005DA
1006D
CPH2293
CPH2305
CPH2371
FNE-NX9
NTH-NX9
NOH-ANOO
ELS-AN10
ELS-NX9
H112-370
XT2203-1
A063

NX669J
AC2003
DN2103
IN2023
LE2120
SM-A526B/DS
SM-A528B/DS
SM-F721B
SM-F936B/DS
SM-G988B/DS
SM-G991B/DS
SM-G996B/DS
SM-G998B/DS
SM-N981B/DS
SM-N986B/DS
SM-S901E/DS
SM-S906E/DS
SM-S908E/DS
V2046

V2066

V2105

V2124

V2126

V2145

Phone Name

iPhone 12 mini (Global/A2399)

Apple iPhone 12 (Global/A2403)
iPhone 12 Pro (Global/A2407)

iPhone 12 Pro (China/A2408)

iPhone 12 Pro Max (Global/A2411)
iPhone 12 Pro Max (China/A2412)
APPLE iPad mini 6th Cellular 5G A2568

Apple iPad Air 5th Gen (Wi-Fi+Cell A2589)

iPhone 13 mini (Global/A2628)
Apple iPhone 13 (Global/A2633)
Apple iPhone 13 (China/A2634)
Apple iPhone 13 Pro (Global/A2638)
iPhone 13 Pro (China/A2639)
iPhone 13 Pro Max

Asus ROG Phone 3

Asus ROG Phone 5

Asus Zenfone 8

Oppo Reno7 Pro 5G

Oppo Find X5 Pro

Oppo Reno7 5G

Honor 70

Honor 50

Huawei Mate 40 Pro

Huawei P40 Pro+ 5G

Huawei P40 Pro

Huawei 5G CPE Pro H112-370 WiFi 6
Motorola Edge 30

Nothing Phone (1)

ZTE nubia Red Magic 6
ONEPLUS Nord 5G AC2003
OnePlus Nord2 5G Dual DN2103
OnePlus 8 Pro (5G) Dual-SIM IN2023
Oneplus 9 Pro LE2120

Samsung Galaxy A52 5G
Samsung Galaxy A52s

Samsung Galaxy Z Flip4
Samsung Galaxy Z Fold4
Samsung Galaxy S20 Ultra 5G
Samsung Galaxy S21 5G
Samsung Galaxy S21+ 5G
Samsung Galaxy S21 Ultra 5G
Samsung Galaxy Note20 5G
Samsung Galaxy Note20 Ultra 5G
Samsung Galaxy S22 5G
Samsung Galaxy S22+ 5G
Samsung Galaxy S22 Ultra 5G
vivo X60 Pro

vivo V21

vivo X70 Pro

vivo Y76 5G

vivo V23e 5G

vivo X80 Pro



Xiaomi Communications Co Ltd

2107113SG
2109119DG
2112123AG
2201116PG
2201116SG
2201123G
21081111RG
21091116UG
21121210G
22021211RG
22031116BG
M2001J2G
M2007J3SG
M2012K11AG
M2102K1C

Xiaomi 11T Pro

Xiaomi 11 Lite 5G NE

Xiaomi 12X

Xiaomi Poco X4 Pro 5G
Xiaomi Redmi Note 11 Pro 5G
Xiaomi 12

Xiaomi 11T

Xiaomi Redmi Note 11 Pro+ 5G
Xiaomi Poco F4 GT

Xiaomi Poco F4

Xiaomi Redmi Note 11S 5G
Xiaomi Mi 10 5G

Xiaomi Mi 10T Pro 5G

Xiaomi Poco F3

Xiaomi Mi 11 Ultra



